w t h a r d w a r e . c o m . a u
K I T C H E N
HANDLES
(03) 9792 0407
(03) 9792 0408 (fax)
2 / 191-195 Greens Rd
(Greens Road Business Park)

8 2 / 191-195 Greens Rd. Dandenong South VIC 3175 (03) 9792 0407116 2 / 191-195 Greens Rd. Dandenong South VIC 3175 (03) 9792 0407
lip-pull style
347
brushed
stainless
stainless steel
Length Order Code
30mm 347.030
50mm 347.050
100mm 347.100
200mm 347.200
300mm 347.300
400mm 347.400
matt black
Length Order Code
50mm 347.050B
100mm 347.100B
200mm 347.200B
300mm 347.300B
400mm 347.400B
style
347.B
matt
black
 LENGTH  36
 9
 2
0
white
Length Order Code
50mm 347.050W
100mm 347.100W
200mm 347.200W
300mm 347.300W
400mm 347.400W
style
347.W
white
9wthardware.com.au116 2 / 191-195 Greens Rd. Dandenong South VIC 3175 (03) 9792 0407
lip-pull style
347
brushed
stainless
stainless steel
Length Order Code
30mm 347.030
50mm 347.050
100mm 347.100
200mm 347.200
300mm 347.300
400mm 347.400
matt black
Length Order Code
50mm 347.050B
100mm 347.100B
200mm 347.200B
300mm 347.300B
400mm 347.400B
style
347.B
matt
black

311.B
matt
black
12x12mm, hollow stainless
Hole spacing Length Order Code
96mm 160mm 311.096
128mm 192mm 311.128
160mm 224mm 311.160
224mm 288mm 311.224
288mm 352mm 311.288
352mm 416mm 311.352
416mm 480mm 311.416
480mm 544mm 311.480
12x12mm, hollow stainless
Hole spacing Length Order Code
96mm 160mm 311.096B
128mm 192mm 311.128B
160mm 224mm 311.160B
224mm 288mm 311.224B
288mm 352mm 311.288B
352mm 416mm 311.352B
416mm 480mm 311.416B
480mm 544mm 311.480B
 3
5
 LENGTH
 1

style
327
brushed
stainless
20x10mm, hollow stainless
Hole spacing Length Order Code
96mm 106mm 317.096
128mm 138mm 317.128
160mm 170mm 317.160
224mm 234mm 317.224
288mm 298mm 317.288
416mm 426mm 317.416
544mm 554mm 317.544
20x10mm, hollow stainless
Hole spacing Length Order Code
96mm 106mm 317.096B
128mm 138mm 317.128B
160mm 170mm 317.160B
224mm 234mm 317.224B
288mm 298mm 317.288B
416mm 426mm 317.416B
544mm 554mm 317.544B
 LENGTH
 1
0
 3
2
 HOLE SPACING  2
0
20x5mm, hollow stainless
Hole spacing Length Order Code
128mm 148mm 327.128
160mm 180mm 327.160
224mm 244mm 327.224
288mm 308mm 327.288
352mm 372mm 327.352
416mm 436mm 327.416
480mm 500mm 327.480
 3
0
LENGTH
 5
 2
0
 HOLE SPACING
14 2 / 191-195 Greens Rd. Dandenong South VIC 3175 (03) 9792 0407122 2 / 191-195 Greens Rd. Dandenong South VIC 3175 (03) 9792 0407
10x10mm, hollow stainless
Hole spacing Length Order Code
96mm 106mm 319.096B
128mm 138mm 319.128B
160mm 170mm 319.160B
224mm 234mm 319.224B
288mm 298mm 319.288B
352mm 362mm 319.352B
416mm 426mm 319.416B
480mm 490mm 319.480B
style
319.B
matt
black

16 2 / 191-195 Greens Rd. Dandenong South VIC 3175 (03) 9792 0407124 2 / 191-195 Greens Rd. Dandenong South VIC 3175 (03) 9792 0407
12mm wide, solid zinc alloy
Hole spacing Length Order Code
96mm 104mm 342.096
128mm 136mm 342.128
160mm 168mm 342.160
224mm 232mm 342.224
288mm 296mm 342.288
320mm 328mm 342.320
12mm wide, solid zinc alloy
Hole spacing Length Order Code
96mm 104mm 343.096
128mm 136mm 343.128
160mm 168mm 343.160
224mm 232mm 343.224
288mm 296mm 343.288
320mm 328mm 343.320
448mm 456mm 343.448
12mm wide, solid zinc alloy
Hole spacing Length Order Code
96mm 104mm 343.096B
128mm 136mm 343.128B
160mm 168mm 343.160B
224mm 232mm 343.224B
288mm 296mm 343.288B
320mm 328mm 343.320B
448mm 456mm 343.448B
style
342
polished
chrome

12
  HOLE SPACING
 3
5
 LENGTH
zinc alloy
Hole spacing Length Order Code
96mm 124mm 334.096
128mm 156mm 334.128
160mm 188mm 334.160
192mm 220mm 334.192
256mm 284mm 334.256
320mm 348mm 334.320
zinc alloy
Hole spacing Length Order Code
96mm 124mm 334.096B
128mm 156mm 334.128B
160mm 188mm 334.160B
192mm 220mm 334.192B
256mm 284mm 334.256B
320mm 348mm 334.320B
style
334
brushed
nickel

 LENGTH
zinc alloy
Hole spacing Length Order Code
96mm 124mm 334.096
128mm 156mm 334.128
160mm 188mm 334.160
192mm 220mm 334.192
256mm 284mm 334.256
320mm 348mm 334.320
zinc alloy
Hole spacing Length Order Code
96mm 124mm 334.096B
128mm 156mm 334.128B
160mm 188mm 334.160B
192mm 220mm 334.192B
256mm 284mm 334.256B
320mm 348mm 334.320B
style
334
brushed
nickel